Name of Body
Jul-22

Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council

Aug-22
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council

Sep-22
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council

Site

cemetery

m hall/cem/tc
m hall/cem/tc
community
community
cemetery
community
community
community

community
cemetery
cemetery

m hall/cem/tc
m hall/cem/tc
cemetery
community
community
community

cemetery

m hall/cem/t
m hall/cem/t
cemetery
community
community

2022/23

Transparency Data - Expenditure over £500

Expenditure Category

annual payments
pension

HMRC

jubilee celebrations
community
cemetery
lengthsman castle
lengthsman parishes
jubilee celebrations

sundries

annual payments
cemetery

pension

HMRC

cemetery
lengthsman castle
lengthsman parishes
community

annual payments
pension

HMRC

cemetery
lengthsman castle
lengthsman parishes

Summary of expenditure

business rates

pension subs

tax & ni payment
benches for 3 schools
covid memorial bench
grounds maintenance
maintenance in castle
maintenance in parishes
grant for primary school

youth provision grant
business rates

grave digging

pension subs

tax & ni paymen
grounds maintenance
maintenance in castle
maintenance in parishes
christmas lights

business rates

pension subs

tax & ni paymen
grounds maintenance
maintenance in castle
maintenance in parishes

Inv ref

103.22.23
115.22.23
116.22.23
93.22.23
93.22.23
94.22.23
94.22.23
94.22.23
106.22.23

107.22.23
144.22.23
123.22.23
173.22.23
174.22.23
122.22.23
122.22.23
122.22.23
118.22.23

146.22.23
176.22.23
175.22.23
137.22.23
137.22.23
137.22.23

Date

08.07.22
19.07.22
19.07.22
21.07.22
21.07.22
21.07.22
21.07.22
21.07.22
18.07.22

02.08.22
08.08.22
19.08.22
19.08.22
19.08.22
19.08.22
19.08.22
19.08.22
22.08.22

08.09.22
13.09.22
13.09.22
21.09.22
21.09.22
21.09.22

net amount

549.00
1,376.68
1,401.85
1,483.89

879.47
2,271.00
1,171.41

950.05

500.00

500.00
549.00
1,400.00
1,384.30
1,463.39
2,271.00
1,171.41
950.05
7,496.00

549.00
1,388.10
1,359.48
2,271.00
1,171.41

950.05

supplier name

Copeland Borough Council

CLGPS

HMRC
Glasdons
Glasdons
Works 4 You Ltd
Works 4 You Ltd
Works 4 You Ltd
Orgill School

Eg youth partnership

Copeland Borough Council

JJ Nelson
CLGPS

HMRC

Works 4 You Ltd
Works 4 You Ltd
Works 4 You Ltd
Lite

Copeland Borough Council

CLGPS

HMRC

Works 4 You Ltd
Works 4 You Ltd
Works 4 You Ltd



